and OEM data storage applications requiring a
RAID subsystem with high performance and data
integrity. Unlike bus-based RAID controllers or
RAID software, the ORD-5330 requires no cus-
tom drivers or changes to the host operating
system and does not use any host bus slots.The
ORD-5330 is fully transparent and provides dra-
matically improved performance and reliability

Power Required
Warranty
Ordering Information
ORD-5330-101 ORD-5330 with one Ultra SCSI Single-Ended host and two
Ultra SCSI Single-Ended disk channels
ORD-5330-102 ORD-5330 with one Ultra SCSI Differential (HVD) host and two
Ultra SCSI Single-Ended disk channels
ORD-5330-104 ORD-5330 with one Ultra SCSI Low Voltage Differential (LVD)
host and two Ultra SCSI Single-Ended disk channels
Note: SIMM cache modules are not available from CMD Technology, Inc. Requirements and specifications for
SIMMs used in the CMD products are available upon request, or see CMD’s WEB site: www.cmd.com.
G E N E R A L